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All meal plans use Dining Dollars. Below is the amount offered, the cost, and the
approximate amount-per-day breakdown. Please reach out to your counselor if

you have any meal plan questions!

More information can be found in the GCU Dining Guide.

Plan Price Daily Average
Dining Dollars At Purchase Daily Balance Over Semester

$250
$775

$1,050
$1,400
$1,850
$2,150
$2,750

$250
$775

$1,050
$1,400
$1,800
$2,050
$2,600

$2.33
$7.25

$9.80
$13.08

$17.28
$20.10
$25.70

Notes
& Details

Communter Plan

Apartment Minimum

Ist Year Apartment

Residence Hall Minimum
Bonus 50 Dining Dollars
Bonus 100 Dining Dollars

Bonus 150 Dining Dollars!

Housing and meal plan rate includes triple occupancy, suite-style residence hall and 51,400 Dining Dollars, plus applicable sales tax as required by state law. Prices reflect

2020-21 and are subject to change. GCU, while reserving its lawful rights in light of its Christian mission, is committed to maintaining an academic environment that is free

from unlawful discrimination. Further detail on GCU’s Non-Discrimination policies can be found at gcu.edu/titlelX ©2018 Grand Canyon University.




