



All meal plans use Dining Dollars. Below is the amount offered, the cost, and the approximate amount-per-day breakdown. Please reach out to your counselor if you have any meal plan questions!

More information can be found in the GCU Dining Guide.

Plan Dining Dollars	Price At Purchase	Daily Average Daily Balance Over Semester	Notes & Details
\$250	\$250	\$2.33	Communter Plan
\$775	\$775	\$7.25	Apartment Minimum
\$1,050	\$1,050	\$9.80	1st Year Apartment
\$1,400	\$1,400	\$13.08	Residence Hall Minimum
\$1,850	\$1,800	\$17.28	Bonus 50 Dining Dollars
\$2,150	\$2,050	\$20.10	Bonus 100 Dining Dollars
\$2,750	\$2,600	\$25.70	Bonus 150 Dining Dollars!

Housing and meal plan rate includes triple occupancy, suite-style residence hall and \$1,400 Dining Dollars, plus applicable sales tax as required by state law. Prices reflect 2020-21 and are subject to change. GCU, while reserving its lawful rights in light of its Christian mission, is committed to maintaining an academic environment that is free from unlawful discrimination. Further detail on GCU's Non-Discrimination policies can be found at gcu.edu/titleIX ©2018 Grand Canyon University.